APP

ARWANA PREMIUM PUMPS
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Controller is easy to operate. It provides eﬁi’fctive and éa iNt‘grface ith easy

touch pad operation that lallows easy conf‘ uration f ost domestic water

control applications. T& LdD dlsplay
actual operation of the pump.
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APP

ARWANA PREMIUM PUMPS

TECHNICAL DATA =

/Liqu.id Tempe;ature: 0790C/32:194F
s R A e .
HP range: 1~5HP/0.75~3.7kW
y ~-

pH: 6-8

Rated Speed: 2900 rpm

Protection Calss: [P55 #

rotection Calss

”
Maximum Suction: 1M
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SPECIFICATION
. T Il
Output Inlet Outlet
NMECS e W inch mm inch  Flow(LPM)
HVF-35
S HVF-54(T)
HVF-55(T)
HVF-84(T)
HVF-85(T)
HVF-86T
HVE-163(T)
HVF-164(T)
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Remarks: “T” 1s means three phase.




